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VENETO

2a giornata Attivita di categoria Fascia B 2
RISULTATI

200 Stile Libero

Stra, Domenica 16/02/2025 ore 15:33
Cron: A - Base v.: 25
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Atleta

BANDIERA ANDREAMATTIA
PACCAGNELLA LEONARDO
FORMIGARO FILIPPO
LUISE SANTIAGO

SOMMACAL SAMUELE
PIVA RICCARDO

PENGO PIETRO
CAMPOSEO ALESSIO
MENEGHETTI CHRISTIAN

ELICE FEDERICO
SACCON SAMUELE
DE ZUCCATO LEONARDO

PELLIZZER ALEXANDRE JOSE'

LION VITTORIO
CARBONERA FILIPPO

VANZAN ALESSANDRO
CANDEO GIUSEPPE
BANDIERA PIETRO
GOEGAN ALBERTO
BRUNELLO GIOVANNI
BERALDO FEDERICO

BRIGHENTI TOMMASO
MICHIELETTO LORENZO
BIANCHINI GIACOMO
TREVISAN ALESSANDRO
MARANGON ALEX
GIOLLO LUCA

ROSINA SAMUELE
BARBIERO FILIPPO
CARRARO ANDREA
ZILIO EDOARDO
GUARNIER NICOLO'
CIPRESSO SEBASTIANO
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Foglion. 1
16/02/2025

Cat.: Assoluti Maschi Agonisti

Societa

MONTEBELLUNA NUOTO ASD
NUOTATORI PADOVANI
PADOVANUOTO
PADOVANUOTO

SPORTIVAMENTE BELLUNO SSD

MONTEBELLUNA NUOTO ASD
CENTRO NUOTO STRA

SPORTIVAMENTE BELLUNO SSD

PADOVANUOTO

ASD ANTARES NUOTO
GABBIANO NUOTO SSD

NC THERMAL DELFINI ABANO
ASD ANTARES NUOTO
CENTRO NUOTO STRA
MONTEBELLUNA NUOTO ASD

NUOTATORI PADOVANI
CENTRO NUOTO STRA
MONTEBELLUNA NUOTO ASD
MONTEBELLUNA NUOTO ASD
PADOVANUOTO
PADOVANUOTO

PADOVANUOTO
MONTEBELLUNA NUOTO ASD

SPORTIVAMENTE BELLUNO SSD

PADOVANUOTO
CLODIA PISCINA & F - CHIO
CENTRO NUOTO STRA

PADOVANUOTO
GABBIANO NUOTO SSD
PADOVANUOTO
GABBIANO NUOTO SSD
ASD ANTARES NUOTO
AMATORI NUOTO SSD ARL

Tempo Pti

02:20.53
02:30.07
02:33.61
02:53.80

02:17.43
02:20.89
02:25.73
02:28.49
02:39.31

02:13.59
02:14.67
02:16.36
02:18.42
02:18.48
02:20.76

02:10.41
02:11.51
02:13.36
02:15.47
02:15.69
02:17.23

02:05.16
02:08.34
02:09.11
02:10.89
02:11.01
02:13.02

01:57.22
02:02.32
02:05.73
02:08.54
02:08.62
02:09.55
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